
No. E1-4499/2025/A
District Police Office,
Alappuzha

spalpy.pol@kerala.gov.in
04772239326

Dated. 21-03-2025

 

Mohanachandran Nair MP IPS 
District Police Chief 

Quotation Notice for the renewal of Annual Maintenance Contract for the 62.5 KVA Diesel
Generator Set installed in DPO Alappuzha .

Sealed quotations are invited for availing Annual Maintenance Contract for the 82.5KVA Diesel
Generator installed in District Police Office Alappuzha .The envelope containing the quotations
should bear the superscription “Quotations for the Annual Maintenance Contract for the 82.5 KVA
Diesel Generator installed in District Police Office Alappuzha .Tenderers may submit the quotations
of their own letter head along with TIN/CST/GST Number. Last date for the receipt of quotation on
11 AM of 02/04/2025. Late quotations will not be accepted. The quotations will be opened at 2.00
PM on the same day in the presence of such of the tenderers or their authorised representatives
who may be present at the time. Late quotations will not be accepted. , Details of the requirements
and the conditions governing their supply can be obtained free on request from the District Police
Chief, Alappuzha (Contact No.04772239326). Payment will be made only after the verification of the
supplied items. Advance payment will not be allowed. It is the discretion of the District Police Chief
that to receive or reject or to change the date of opening of the Quotations.. For more technical
report contact Liaison Officer -9747848070. 

E1-4499/2025/A 469f9f


